Copyright © 2015                                            Microsemi                                                                              Page 1
Rev. 1.51, October 08, 2015                                          CPG – PoE BU
      One Enterprise Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 USA
PD70210/PD70210A/PD70210AL
Front-End PD Interface Controller for
 AF/AT/UPOE/HDBaseT/4-pair  PoE Applications
 Description
PD70210, PD70210A & PD70210AL  is an advanced PD

Front-End PD Interface Controller for
 AF/AT/UPOE/HDBaseT/4-pair  PoE Applications
Ordering Information
Ambient
Temperature
Type Package Part Number
Packaging
Type
Part Marking
-40°C to 85°C
RoHS compliant, Pb-
free
DFN 5 × 4 mm 16L
( 0.5mm pitch)
PD70210AILD Bulk Microsemi Logo
70210A
YYWWX*
MSC
PD70210AILD-TR Tape and Reel
-40°C to 85°C
RoHS compliant, Pb-
free
DFN 5 × 4 mm 16L
( 0.5mm pitch)
PD70210ILD Bulk Microsemi Logo
70210
YYWWX*
MSC
PD70210ILD-TR Tape and Reel
-40°C to 85°C
RoHS compliant, Pb-
free
QFN 5 × 7 mm 38L
( 0.5mm pitch)
PD70210ALILQ Bulk Microsemi Logo
MSC
70210AL
YYWWX*
PD70210ALILQ-
TR
Tape and Reel
      *Year / Week / Lot number
Selection guide
Feature / IC PD70210 PD70210A PD70210AL
Wall adapter support NA Available Available
2P/4P HDBaseT
support
Available Available Available